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Bishop Woods

CENTRAL CAMPUS WALK
1.5 MILES

1.5 HOURS WALKING TIME
54 TREES

1. Saucer Magnolia - Magnolia x soulangiana
2. Flowering Dogwood - Cornus florida
3. River Birch - Betula nigra
4. Hardy Rubber Tree - Eucommia ulmoides
5. Shellbark Hickory - Carya laciniosa
6. Bur Oak - Quercus macrocarpa
7. Paperbark Maple - Acer griseum
8. Shumard Oak - Quercus shumardii
9. Bigleaf Magnolia - Magnolia macrophylla
10. Princess Tree - Paulownia tomentosa
11. Mimosa Tree - Albizia julibrissin
12. Banana Tree - Musa balbisiana
13. Southern Magnolia - Magnolia grandiflora
14. Eastern Redbud - Cercis canadensis
15. Swamp White Oak - Quercus bicolor
16. Japanese Zelkova - Zelkova serrata
17. Japanese Yew - Taxus cuspidata 
18. Chinese Elm - Ulmus parvifolia
19. Blue Spruce -  Picea pungens
20. Chinkapin Oak - Quercus muehlenbergii
21. Black Walnut - Juglans nigra
22. Kentucky Coffeetree - Gymnocladus dioica
23. Common Persimmon - Diospyros virginiana
24. Crimson King Norway Maple - Acer platanoides 'Crimson King'
25. Ginkgo Tree - Ginkgo biloba
26. Common Buckthorn - Rhamnus cathartica
27. American Beech - Fagus grandifolia
28. Red Oak - Quercus rubra
29. American Hophornbeam - Ostrya virginiana
30. Japanese Pagoda Tree - Styphnolobium japonicum
31. Common Horsechestnut - Aesculus hippocastanum
32. Swiss Stone Pine - Pinus cembra
33. American Linden - Tilia americana
34. Red Maple - Acer rubrum
35. Hardy Rubber Tree - Eucommia ulmoides
36. Amur Maple - Acer ginnala 
37. Red Buckeye - Aesculus pavia
38. Hoptree - Ptelea trifoliata
39. Black Walnut - Juglans nigra
40. White Ash - Fraxinus americana
41. Sawtooth Oak - Quercus acutissima
42. Sweet Gum Tree - Liquidambar styraciflua
43. Shingle Oak - Quercus imbricaria
44. Blue Ash - Fraxinus quadrangulata

45. Star Magnolia - Magnolia stellata
46. Shagbark Hickory - Carya ovata
47. Littleleaf Linden - Tilia cordata
48. Cornelian Cherry Dogwood - Cornus mas
49. Scotch Pine - Pinus sylvestris
50. Northern Catalpa - Catalpa speciosa
51. Tri-Color Beech - Fagus sylvatica 'Tri-Color'
52. Tuliptree - Liriodendron tulipifera
53. Shumard Oak - Quercus shumardii
54. Thornless Honeylocust - Gleditsia triacanthos var. inermis

Connect to Self-Guided Walking Tour 
See Miami University Campus Map

Sustainability at Miami

Uptown Oxford Dining

Dining Center

Information

N

Connect to Oxford Historical Districts
Visit http://www.cityofoxford.org/page.asp?navid=743
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1. Bur Oak - Quercus macrocarpa
2. Butternut Walnut - Juglans cinerea
3. Limber Pine - Pinus flexilis
4. Dawn Redwood - Metasequoia glyptostroboides
5. Lacebark Pine - Pinus bungeana
6. Bird's Nest Spruce - Picea abies 'Nidiformis'
7. Japanese Maple - Acer palmatum
8. White Spruce - Picea glauca
9. Yellow Buckeye - Aesculus flava
10. Ohio Buckeye - Aesculus glabra
11. European Beech - Fagus sylvatica
12. Common Persimmon - Diospyros virginiana
13. Camperdown Elm - Ulmus glabra 'Camperdownii' 
14. American Holly - Ilex opaca
15. London Planetree- Platanus x acerifolia
16. Henry Lauder's Walking Stick - Corylus avellana 'Contorta' 
17. Pawpaw Tree - Asimina triloba
18. Gray Birch - Betula populifolia
19. Pin Oak - Quercus palustris
20. Panicled Golden Raintree - Koelreuteria paniculata
21. Weeping Willow - Salix babylonica
22. Bald Cypress- Taxodium distichum
23. Hedge Maple - Acer campestre
24. Weeping White Pine - Pinus strobus 'Pendula'
25. Eastern Redcedar - Juniperus virginiana
26. Common Lilac - Syringa vulgaris
27. Concolor Fir - Abies concolor
28. Tri-Color Beech - Fagus Sylvatica 'Roseo-Marginata'
29. Norway Spruce - Picea abies
30. Paperbark Maple - Acer griseum
31. American Linden - Tilia americana
32. Weeping Mulberry - Morus alba
33. Spicebush - Lindera benzoin
34. Kentucky Coffeetree - Gymnocladus dioicus
35. Eastern White Pine - Pinus strobus
36. Japanese Black Pine - Pinus thunbergii
37. Canadian Hemlock - Tsuga canadensis
38. Chestnut Oak - Quercus prinus
39. White Fringe Tree - Chionanthus virginicus
40. Red Buckeye - Aesculus pavia
41. Bottlebrush Buckeye - Aesculus parviflora
42. Black Gum - Nyssa sylvatica
43. Sweetgum - Liquidambar styraciflua
44. Katsura Tree - Cercidiphyllum japonicium
45. Red Oak - Quercus rubra
46. English Walnut - Juglans regia 

47. Sassafras- Sassafras albidum
48. Bald Cypress - Taxodium distichum
49. Northern Catalpa - Catalpa speciosa
50. Chinkapin Oak - Quercus muehlenbergii
51. Scotch Pine - Pinus sylvestris
52. Willow Oak - Quercus phellos
53. Osage Orange - Maclura pomifera
54. Sugar Maple - Acer saccharum
55. Japanese Zelkova - Zelkova serrata
56. Swiss Stone Pine - Pinus cembra
57. Bird Cherry - Prunis avium
58. Ginkgo - Ginkgo biloba
59. Bottlebrush Buckeye - Aesculus parviflora
60. Hoptree - Ptelea trifoliata
61. Arborvitae - Thuja occidentalis

Connect to Self-Guided Walking Tour 
See Miami University Campus Map

Sustainability at Miami

Uptown Oxford Dining

Campus Dining Halls

Information

N

Connect to Oxford Historical Districts
Visit http://www.cityofoxford.org/page.asp?navid=743

FORMAL GARDENS WALK
1.7 MILES

1.5 HOURS WALKING TIME
61 TREES
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WESTERN CAMPUS WALK
1.7 MILES

1.5 HOURS WALKING TIME
43 TREES

1. Bloodgood Japanese Maple - Acer palmatum 
 'Bloodgood' 
2. Littleleaf Linden - Tilia cordata
3. Katsuratree - Cercidiphyllum japonicium
4. Glossy Hawthorn - Crataegus nitida
5. Red Jewel Crabapple - Malus x 'Red Jewel'
6. Aristocrat Pear - Pyrus calleryana 'Aristocrat'
7. Yew – Taxus x media
8. River Birch - Betula nigra
9. Red Maple - Acer rubrum
10. Ohio Buckeye - Aesculus glabra
11. Eastern Redbud - Cercis canadensis
12. Winterking Hawthorn - Crataegus viridis 'Winter King'
13. Zumi Crabapple - Malus x zumi 'Calocarpa'
14. Sawtooth Oak - Quercus acutissima
15. English Oak - Quercus robur
16. Austrian Pine - Pinus nigra
17. Columnar English Oak - Quercus robur ‘Fastigiata’
18. Common Horsechestnut - Aesculus hippocastanum
19. Bur Oak - Quercus macrocarpa
20. White Ash - Fraxinus americana
21. Black Locust - Robinia pseudoacacia
22. Chinkapin Oak - Quercus muehlenbergii
23. Weeping Willow - Salix babylonica
24. White Oak - Quercus alba
25. Common Hackberry  - Celtis occidentalis
26. Europen Beech - Fagus sylvatica
27. Indian Magic Crabapple - Malus x 'Indian Magic'
28. Kentucky Coffeetree - Gymnocladus dioica
29. Common Horsechestnut - Aesculus hippocastanum
30. White Mulberry - Morus alba
31. Norway Maple - Acer platanoides
32. Red Maple - Acer rubrum
33. Honeylocust - Gleditsia triacanthos
34. Osage Orange - Maclura pomifera
35. Japanese Tree Lilac - Syringa reticulata
36. Amur Corktree - Phellodendron amurense
37. Weeping Beech - Fagus sylvatica 'Pendula' 
38. Kousa Dogwood - Cornus kousa
39. Cornelian Cherry Dogwood - Cornus mas
40. Eastern White Pine - Pinus strobus
41. Canadian Hemlock - Tsuga canadensis
42. Flowering Dogwood - Cornus florida
43. Bitternut Hickory - Carya cordiformis

Connect to Self-Guided Walking Tour 
See Miami University Campus Map

Sustainability at Miami

Dining Center

Information

N

Connect to Oxford Historical Districts
Visit http://www.cityofoxford.org/page.asp?navid=743
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